June 16, 2025

Team

Stop Looking at My Pass
Cosmo Kramer The Passman
Sandy Digs

Riffner

Short and Fat

Doubles Massage

How's my dig taste?
Pocket Sand

Ben & Kelly

Serve it in

Everything still hurts

Is this for softball?

Tip 2 Tip

Stoned Cold Killers

Standings

TuMa2s - Spring 25

Won

O NDNDNWDIOOOONSNSN WO

Lost

W 000 ~NO O~ WWDNDNDNDNLPR

=
o

Win %o
.900
.800
.800
778
.700
.700
.556
.500
.400
.300
.200
.200
.200
.000

GF
26
24
21
20
20
18
14
15
12
11

w o o ©

GA

(o)}

10
12
13
15
18
19
21
22
24
27

Page 1 of 1



