Standings

TuMa2s - Spring 25

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Stop Looking at My Pass	9	1	.900	26	4
Cosmo Kramer The Passman	8	2	.800	24	6
Sandy Digs	8	2	.800	21	9
Riffner	7	2	.778	20	7
Short and Fat	7	3	.700	20	10
Doubles Massage	7	3	.700	18	12
How's my dig taste?	5	4	.556	14	13
Pocket Sand	5	5	.500	15	15
Ben & Kelly	4	6	.400	12	18
Serve it in	3	7	.300	11	19
Everything still hurts	2	8	.200	9	21
Is this for softball?	2	8	.200	8	22
Tip 2 Tip	2	8	.200	6	24
Stoned Cold Killers	0	10	.000	3	27

June 16, 2025 Page 1 of 1